54.05
ZWY-HC
 Plastic plug with bend hook, C type
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
ITB-KOT-2018/0538
Dimensions
 Material index  D [mm]  L [mm]  d [mm]  l [mm]  Materials
5405100050080TITT 10.0 50 6.0 80 PP (polypropylene)
54051000500801QO 10.0 50 6.0 80 PP (polypropylene)
5405080040065TITT 8.0 40 4.0 65 PP (polypropylene)
5405080040050T 8.0 40 4.0 65 PP (polypropylene)
54050800400401QO 8.0 40 4.0 65 PP (polypropylene)
5405060030045TITT 6.0 30 3.5 45 PP (polypropylene)
54050600300301QO 6.0 30 3.5 30 PP (polypropylene)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)